
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

4226

4227

4228

4229

4230

4231

4232

4233

4234

4235

4236

Debtor's Name.

Jackson, Thomas
'•

Cowling, John ...

Mills, George Ephraim ...

Mario w, George Henry ...
, ; .

Smith, Arthur.

Lusted, William Eldridge

Aulton, John

Address;

21, Cross-street, Caerleon, Monmouthshire,
late Station Villa, Ponthir, Monmouthshire

Newcomen-road, Wellingborough, Northamp-
tonshire .

8, Abbey Park-terrace, Northampton, Nor-
thamptonshire

28, Padley-hill; Mansfield, Nottinghamshire

1, Albert House, Albion-road, South Cliff,
Scarborough; Yorkshire

1, Albert-villas, Mayfield, Sussex ' ..o

41 , Pool-street, Walsall, Staffordshire •

• • • • • • • i "
Sobinson, Joseph

Harrison, Joanna Jose-
phine

Grinnell, Joseph

Evans, John ..»

Broom Edge, Lymni, Cheshire.,. .«

Maidenhead, Berkshire^ lately carrying on
business at 16 and 17, Holies-street,
Cavendish-square, in -the county of London

22, Cowl-street, Evesham, Worcestershire ...

The Cross, Oswestry, Salop

Description.

Draper

Grocer and Coal Mer-
chant

Late Licensed. Victualler

Engineer's Storekeeper

Lodging-house Keeper ...

Builder ...

Harness ; Furniture
Manufacturer

Hay Dealer

Late Club Proprietor,
Spinster

Baker and Confectioner

Saddler ... .

Court.

Newport, Mon....

Northampton ...

Northampton ...
- , ' '

Nottingham ...

Scarborough ...

Tunbridge Wells

Walsall.

Warrington

Windsor

Worcester

Wrexham

•

Date of Filing.
Petition.

Nov. 6,1893

Oct. 21, 1893

Nov. 7, 1893

Nov. 7, 1893

Nov. B, 1893

Nov. 7, 1893

Nov. 4, 1893

Nov. 8, 1893

Oct. 17, 1893

Nov. 7,31893
•

Nov. 8, 1893

No. of
Mattel.

43
of 1893

41
of 1893

43
of 1893

62
of 1893

•29
of 1893

22
of ] 893

28
of 1893

12
of 1893

. 15
of 1893

49
of 1893

23
of 1893

Date of
Beceiving Order.

Nov. 6, 1893

Ncv. 4, 1893 .

Nov. 7, 1893

Nov. 7, 1893

Nov.. 5, 1893

Nov. 7, 1893

Nov. 4, 1893

Nov. 8, 1893

Nov. 4, 1893

Nov. 7, 1893

Nov. 8; 1893 ..

No. of
Beeeivii g

Order.

39

30,

31 ,

57

28 .

18

24A

12 '

13

37

20 ,

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's ..

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's .

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...
.->

Debtor's

Debtor's .

Actor Acts t f
Bankruptcy proved

in G reditor'B
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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