RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address:	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No.of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No.of Receivit g Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Actor Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
4226	Jackson, Thomas	21, Cross-street, Caerleon, Monmouthshire, late Station Villa, Ponthir, Monmouthshire	Draper	Newport, Mon	Nov. 6, 1893	43 of 1893	Nov. 6, 1893	39	Debtor's	
4227	Cowling, John	Newcomen-road, Wellingborough, Northamp- tonshire	Grocer and Coal Mer- chant	Northampton	Oct. 21, 1893	41 of 1893	Nev. 4, 1893	30 ,	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
4228	Mills, George Ephraim	8, Abbey Park-terrace, Northampton, Northamptonshire	Late Licensed Victualler	Northampton	Nov. 7, 1893	43 of 1893	Nov. 7, 1893	31	Debtor's	
4229	Marlow, George Henry	28, Padley-hill; Mansfield, Nottinghamshire	Engineer's Storekeeper	Nottingham	Nov. 7, 1893	62 of 1893	Nov. 7, 1893	57	Debtor's	
42 30	Smith, Arthur	1, Albert House, Albion-road, South Cliff, Scarborough, Yorkshire	Lodging-house Keeper	Scarborough	Nov. 5, 1893	29 of 1893	Nov. 5, 1893	28	Debtor's	
4231	Lusted, William Eldridge	1, Albert-villas, Mayfield, Sussex	Builder	Tunbridge Wells	Nov. 7, 1893	22 of 1893	Nov. 7, 1893	18	Debtor's	•
4232	Aulton, John	41, Pool-street, Walsall, Staffordshire	Harness Furniture Manufacturer	Walsall	Nov. 4, 1893	28 of 1893	Nov. 4, 1893	24 A	Debtor's	
4233	Robinson, Joseph	Broom Edge, Lymm, Cheshire	Hay Dealer	Warrington	Nov. 8, 1893	12 of 1893	Nov. 8, 1893	12	Debtor's	
4234	Harrison, Joanna Josephine	Maidenhead, Berkshire, lately carrying on business at 16 and 17. Holles-street, Cavendish square, in the county of London	Late Club Proprietor, Spinster	Windsor	Oct. 17, 1893	15 of 1893	Nov. 4, 1893	13	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
4235	Grinnell, Joseph	22, Cowl-street, Evesham, Worcestershire	Baker and Confectioner	Worcester	Nov. 7, 1893	49 of 1893	Nov. 7, 1893	37	Debtor's	
4236	Evans, John	The Cross, Oswestry, Salop	Saddler	Wrexham	Nov. 8, 1893	23 of 1893	Nov. 8; 1893	20	Debtor's	
				•						e L